TD518033EN
February 15, 2018
HTEK4
Track System
20A Track / 277V
Two Circuit Two Neutral
HALO's HTEK 2-cct/2-neutral 277V lighting track is well suited for larger
retail and institutional applications where a number of metal halide or

Description
Specification Features
Ordering Information
Dimensions
HTEK4 Track Systems
Example: HTEK4 12 1
Product Description Track Length Finish
HTEK4 - 20 Amp Track Section Two Circuit / Two Neutral 277 Volt
Circuit
4 - 4' Length
8 - 8' Length
12 - 12' Length
1 - Aluminum
2 - Black
3 - White
FTP4 Track Systems
Example: FTP4 12 1
Product Description Track Length Finish
FTP4 - Recessed Housing for Two Circuit / Two Neutral Track
Section
4 - 4' 3.5" Length
8 - 8' 3.5" Length
12 - 12' 3.5" Length
1 - Aluminum
2 - Black
3 - White
HTEK4 - Track
FTP4 - Recessed Track Housing
Track and Housing sold separately
1.38"
2.50"
1.25"
1.26"
1.30"
2.20"
H T E K 4  Tr a ck  S y s t e m
2 0  A m p  Tr a ck  /  2 7 7 V
2 TD518033EN – Specifications and compliances subject to change without notice
3.25"
HTEK11 - 1
3.25"
HTEK12 - 1
HTEK21 - 2
5.00"
HTEK14 - 3
Track Configurations
Refer to these diagrams to ensure proper connector selection.
Add
3.25"
Add
3.25"
Add
3.25"
Add
5"
Feedpoint to Feedpoint: Add 5” to actual length
Actual 48”, 96” 144” or field cut to length Actual 48”, 96” 144” or field cut to length
Actual 48”, 96” 144” or field cut to length
No dimension added with linear coupler 2
1
1
1 3
2
Power Feeds & Connectors for 20A Track - 277V - 2 Circuit / 2 Neutral
Product Finish
HTEK11 - Live End Feed for 2 Circuit / 2 Neutral Track (left polarity) 1
HTEK12 - Live End Feed for 2 Circuit / 2 Neutral Track (right polarity) 1
HTEK21 - Linear Coupler for 2 Circuit / 2 Neutral Track 2
HTEK14 - Live Center Feed for 2 Circuit / 2 Neutral Track 3
1 - Aluminum
2 - Black
3 - White
Product Finish